Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

				n								

	owing asset(s) is(are) cons FER bet ween county departm	•	assets of similar type for the county	5 8 6 7	
	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a no	•	Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ict·			***************************************	
Asset E					d and the contract of the cont
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo	artina francia de la comencia de la	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
3	Tan ceiling camera cases	39-8	L, 59-8L,66-8L, 42-8L, 54-8L, 55-8L	N/A	Unknown
			The state of the s		
	_				
² arties i	nvolved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): auction	1			
	or - Elected Official/Depar	tment Head/		*****	
Authoriz	ed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Γony Hill			Tony Hill		
Print Nan	ne A - A		Print Name		
Signature	DAL.		9 +1 (512) 943-3314 Phone Number		·
_	•	Date	Frione Number		
	feree Department/Auction/Tra		ons inventory		
ransfere	ee - Elected Official/Depart ed Staff OR Donee - Repre	tment Head/			
pproved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu	re is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
C Marsha			Deborah Wolf		
rint Nam	ie 1/1		Print Name		
20	mintell	August 3, 2009	+1 (512) 943-1402		
ignature		Date			
If the abo	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sali ist of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no bids are donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or date of dona	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forwa	ard to Count	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
his Chang	ge Status was approved as agei		missioner's Court on		
for Sale, t	he asset(s) was(were) delivere	d to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

	וזי	n	1	Fo	۳	r	n.	

Asset Status Change Form

The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select c	one)		
← TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments $$ TRADE-IN for	new assets of similar type for the county	nec-	FRI ICTION due 4-
SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to	o a non-county entity	Publ	FRUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working, Unknow
24	BDU Pants(faded, torn, stained)	no id#	no tag #	Non-Working
12	S/S blue clerk shirts (faded, torn, stained)	no id #	no tag #	Non-Working
15	Tactical tan shirts s/s (faded. torn, stained)	no id #	no tag #	Non-Working
	All insignias have been removed			
Parties i	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 570-Corrections			
Print Nan Signature	2-4-1	Print Name +1 (512) 943-1324 Date Phone Number		
	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auct	ion	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
uthoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
rint Nam	ne .	Print Name		
ignature		Date Phone Number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
If the abo	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bic ist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ls are made, the Purchasing Director may f will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's Offi	ce	
his Chang	e Status was approved as agenda item # in	•	- -	
	he asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) conside SFER bet ween county department		v assets of similar type for the county		RUCTION due to
SALE a	nt the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a r	ion-county entity		c Health / Safety
Asset L	i-t-				
Quantity	Doscription	,etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
3	CLOTH HIGH BACK CHAIRS	N/A	1	N/A	Working
1	FOLD UP TABLE	N/	1	A109768	Working
Parties	involved:	***************************************	100		
Transfer	ransferor Department): PCT. 3 COI or - Elected Official/Departme zed Staff:	***************************************	Contact Person:	77777	
THERESA		7	THERESA LOCK		
Print Nar		/	Print Name		
Signatur	e full	Da	+1 (512) 943-1436 te Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade	-in/Donee): Aucti	on	1-7-1-0 MAGA	
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Departm red Staff OR Donee - Represer for Sale or Trade-in, no signature i	ntative: (If being	Contact Person:		1000
Print Nar	me	***************************************	Print Name		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Signatur	e	Dat	Phone Number		- Walter and
f the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale a list of the (these) asset(s) to be do	t auction and no bids a nated or disposed of w	are made, the Purchasing Director may will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or a date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
***************************************	Forwai	rd to Cour	ity Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda		mmissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to	o warehouse on	by	_	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

(_: TRANSFER bet ween county depar	tments CTRADE-	IN for new a	ssets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to			
SALE at the earliest auction *	CDONAT	ION to a no	n-county entity					
Asset List:	THE CHICAGO AND A STATE OF THE	2 10 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
Quantity Descrip (year, make, 1			Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working, Unknow			
1 Dell Desktop Computer Optiplex G	X 520	00045	5-681-719-037	HBY71C1	Working			
1 Deli Desktop Computer Dimension	4700	си-о	X6252-70821-4AJ-D5H4	HY7Z861	Working			
1 Dell Computer Monitor	***************************************	CN01	K525-47803-2CGLJA7	NONE	Working			
Parties involved:								
FROM (Transferor Department): Mob	oile Outreach Team							
ransferor - Elected Official/Dep Authorized Staff:	artment Head/							
			Contact Person:					
Annie Burwell Print Name			Jeanne Williby Print Name					
Amin Buzwal								
<u>a yyvyv v vyvycyv vc</u> Signature		Date	943-3588 Phone Number					
		2010						
FO (Transferee Department/Auction/	Trade-in/Donee): A	uction		·				
ransferee - Elected Official/Dep								
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Rep pproved for Sale or Trade-in, no signa		eing	Contact Person:					
Print Name			Print Name					
iignature	***************************************	Date	Phone Number					
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to	sale at auction and be donated or disp	no bids are osed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or a date of dona	donate this (these) ation or disposal.			
Forv	vard to C	ount	y Auditor's Offi	ce				
his Change Status was approved as a	genda item #	in Comi	nissioner's Court on					

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

				o		

The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selec	t one)			
C TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments 🦵 TRADE-IN 1	for new a	ssets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION	V to a noi	n-county entity	(Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
9	pair 511 pants different colors (worn,torn,faded,stained)	no se	rial#	no tag #	Non-Working
4	Class B short sleeve shirts (stained,torn,used)	no se	rial#	no tag #	Non-Working
5	Class A long sleeve shirts (stained,torn,used)	no sei	rial#	no tag #	Non-Working
2	Polo shirts It.blue (worn,torn,faded,stained)	no se	rial #	no tag #	Non-Working
	all insignias have been removed-unsuitable for re-issue				
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 - LAW ENFORCEMENT	INVENTO	ORY		
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
L.C. Marsi		***************************************	Patricia Amison 7.31.09 pg 2		
Print Nar		1 -1	Print Name		
000	Morshell 8-4	-819	+1 (512) 943-1349		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auc	tion			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
1	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	g	Contact Person:		
	-				
Print Nar	ne		Print Name		
Signatur	9	Date	Phone Number		
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of or a date of don	r donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	ount	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	······································
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item#				
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

			F			

Asset Status Change Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)		
	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for	new assets of similar type for the county	_ DESTI	RUCTION due to
← SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	a non-county entity	Public	: Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	Quick shade instant canopy (canopy torn)	no id #	no tag #	Non-Working
	- Prime Stancers needs to	Keen this		
	cancer to fix another			
	The same is	1 Palls		
Parties i	involved:			
	ransferor Department): AUCTION			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authoriz		Contact Person:		
Tran	nome MG Culleya	TOWN MALL MICCI	11/011	
Print Nan	ne Cool	— Tammy MCC Print Name 943-1455	cher_	
Dun	nmy MCCulley 7/28	M 943-1455		
Signature		Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): 560 - L	AW ENFORCEMENT INVENTORY		
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
1 (Contact Person:		
Print Nan	· IN MENCENCE	Print Name	7	
-	Marshall 8-U	29 1-512-943-1349		
Signature		Date Phone Number	<u>\</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi- list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed (ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or a date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

		200	1				٠.						
٠,	n	-1	_	_	F	12	٠.		_	_			
	μ	ГΙ	п	т	-	f	٦.	г	П	n			

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	-		
	FER bet ween county departments (* TRADE-IN fo		_ DEST	TRUCTION due to
(SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION	to a non-county entity	Publ	ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	Logitech Inc. Dell mouse M-UK DEL3 (outdated,replaced)	s/n: HCJ54219994	no tag #	Non-Working
1	Acousticom helmet microphone Dynamic 9101-CA (broken)	s/n: 59369	no tag #	Non-Working
12	pair Class A pants navy (worn,torn,stained)	no serial #	no tag #	Non-Working
1	pair BDU pants navy (worn,faded,torn)	no serial #	no tag #	Non-Working
	all insignias have been removed-unsuitable for re-issue			
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): <u>560 - LAW ENFORCEMENT</u> I	NVENTORY		
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:			
		Contact Person:		
L.C. Marsh Print Nar		Print Name		
2	comerstell 6-4	+1 (512) 943-1349		
Signatur	e t	Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Aucti	on		
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
	, ,	Contact (croom,		
Print Nan	ne	Print Name		
Signature	2	Date Phone Number		
¥ 15 .1. 1				
" if the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no l list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	oids are made, the Purchasing Director may d of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of or a date of don	r donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on		
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		